• Battery Management System built-in which protects the battery from short circuits, overloads and deep
discharge.
• Built-in automatic protection for over-charge, over-discharge & over-temperature conditions
• The BMS also balances cells in order to guarantee longer battery life.
• Safe Lithium Iron Phosphate Technology
• Thousands of cycles, under normal conditions
• Excellent high temperature performance -20°C to 60°C
• Low self discharge rate of 2 years before required recharging

PSE/UL GB/T19638
CB/CE ISO9001
LPSB Series LifePO4 Battery Items specifications
Address: Building Evolution, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661   ||    Email: Sales@cssun.net
Website: https://www.cssun.net Copyright© 2023 CSSUN Energy Co., LTD
Performance Characteristics
LPSB Series LiFePO4 Battery
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Lithium Iron phosphate Battery Stack-Based
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight
Communicta
Power
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs Capacitiy
LPSB48V200 48.0V 200Ah 585 360 625 92kgs RS485/CAN 9.60KWh
LPSB48V300 48.0V 300Ah 585 360 800 138kgs RS485/CAN 14.40KWh
LPSB48V400 48.0V 400Ah 585 360 975 184kgs RS485/CAN 19.20KWh
LPSB48V500 48.0V 500Ah 585 360 1150 240kgs RS485/CAN 24.00KWh
LPSB48V200H 48.0V 200Ah 585 360 625 94kgs RS485/CAN 9.60KWh
LPSB48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 585 360 800 140kgs RS485/CAN 15.36KWh
LPSB48V400H 51.2V 400Ah 585 360 975 187kgs RS485/CAN 20.48KWh
LPSB48V500H 51.2V 500Ah 585 360 1150 244kgs RS485/CAN 25.60KWh
Notice: Voltage Based on 16S 3.2 Cell 51.2V
60
70
80